—_

© © N o A W N

—
©

Position

General Manager

Chief Financial Officer
Human Resources Generalist
Executive Assistant

Sr. Admin. Assistant
Financial Analyst

Controller

Admin Assistant

Senior Accounting Tech.

Sr. Admin. Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District
Mojave Water Agency
Mojave Water Agency
Mojave Water Agency
Mojave Water Agency
Mojave Water Agency
Mojave Water Agency
Mojave Water Agency
Mojave Water Agency
Mojave Water Agency
Mojave Water Agency

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$265,215
$175,589
$107,409
$98,164
$79,348
$67,216
$66,454
$55,472
$55,327
$48,178



