	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Mojave Water Agency	Administration	\$265,215
2.	Chief Financial Officer		Mojave Water Agency	Administration	\$175,589
3.	Human Resources Generalist		Mojave Water Agency	Administration	\$107,409
4.	Executive Assistant		Mojave Water Agency	Administration	\$98,164
5.	Sr. Admin. Assistant		Mojave Water Agency	Administration	\$79,348
6.	Financial Analyst		Mojave Water Agency	Administration	\$67,216
7.	Controller		Mojave Water Agency	Administration	\$66,454
8.	Admin Assistant		Mojave Water Agency	Administration	\$55,472
9.	Senior Accounting Tech.		Mojave Water Agency	Administration	\$55,327
10.	Sr. Admin. Assistant		Mojave Water Agency	Administration	\$48,178